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yoga

- Maxine Levy

Registration Form 2017
Thursday Morning Semi-Private General Hatha Yoga
Numbers are Limited to Permit Personal Adjustment and Support
NB: THE FIRST THREE CLASSES : SEPTEMBER 6,13, 20
ARE RUNNING ON A WEDNESDAY INSTEAD
Block 1: 6 September to 19 October (7wks) Block 2: 2 November to 21 December (8 wks)
Time: 9:30 to 10:45am Location: NWRS, Alyth Gardens NW11 7EN, Home Studio: 38

Wentworth Road NW11 ORL
If you miss a class, swop to another weekday class on the timetable. See maxinevoga.com for full details
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15 weeks: Payable in two half termly blocks:

» £15 block rate/ £17 individual class booked in advance / £18 drop in on the day
- If you’re going to miss a class, notify us in advance.You can swop to any weekday class within your paid
block. Sorry classes are not transferable over to next block. Refer to ‘Missed Classes’ on the website

2" June to 21stDecember: 8 Class Block
1.Thursday 2 November

O

6th September to 19th October: 7 Class Block

O 1.WEDNESDAY 6 September Q 2.Thursday 9 November

O 2.WEDNESDAY 13 September Q 3.Thursday 16 November

O 3.WEDNESDAY 20 September Q 4.Thursday 23 November

U 4.Thursday 28 September HOME STUDIO Q 5.Thursday 30 November

O 5.Thursday 5 October HOME STUDIO Q 6.Thursday 7 December

U 6.Thursday 12 October HOME STUDIO Q 7.Thursday 14 December

Q 7.Thursday 19 October Q 8. Thursday 21 December
Cost for Half Term: 7 Classes @ £15 = £105 Cost for Half Term 8 Classes @ £15=£120
Payment Now Due Payment due by 19 October 2017

(Direct bank transfer to: Acc: Maxine Levy. Sort Code 20-36-16. Acc #: 30605204
DChequeS payable to: Maxine Levy, 38 Wentworth Rd, London NW11 ORL. Acash accepted

Qi accept personal responsibility for any damage or injury that | may suffer

Qi agree to the Booking Information and Missed Class Information terms.
(I have also handed in my up to date Health Form pdf downloadable from the website.

Contact Maxine Levy on 07957 270 899 or info@maxineyoga.com
www.maxineyoga.com
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